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NEW GENERATION FITTINGS

THE LATEST
GENERATION

FOR
CONVEYING FLUIDS
UNDER PRESSURE WITH

A HOT WELD
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DIAMETER

0327NRSMO0750050HP 25x 20

0327NRSMOT1000050HP 32x 20 50 20 20 3.2 2.2
0327NRSMO1000075HP 32x25 50 20 24 3.2 2.5
0327NRSMO01250050HP 40 x 20 55) 20 20 4 2.2
0327NRSMO01250075HP 40 x 25 55 20 20 4 25
0327NRSMO0O1250100HP 40 x 32 55 20 24 4 3.2
0327NRSMO1500075HP 50 x 25 60 20 20 4.9 25
0327NRSMO1500100HP 50 x 32 60 20 20 4.9 3.2
0327NRSMO1500125HP 50 x 40 60 20 20 4.9 4
0327NRSM02000100HP 63 x 32 65 20 20 6.1 3.2
0327NRSM02000125HP 63 x 40 65 20 20 6.1 4
0327NRSM02000150HP 63 x 50 65 20 20 6.1 4.9
0327NRSM02500125HP 75 x 40 70 20 20 7.2 4
0327NRSM02500150HP 75 x 50 70 20 20 7.2 4.9
0327NRSM02500200HP 75X 63 70 20 20 7.2 6.1
0327NRSM03000200HP 90 x 63 75 22 20 8.6 6.1
0327NRSM03000250HP 90 x 75 75 22 20 8.6 7.2
0327NRSM04000250HP 10 x 75 90 28 20 10.4 7.2
0327NRSM04000300HP 110 x 90 90 28 20 10.4 8.6
0327NRSM04500400HP 125 x 110 100 31 32 1.4 10

01

Note: Physical dimensions and tolerances meet the requirements of ASTM F1970,ASTM D2467, EN 12201, ISO 4427 & DIN 8074, Which ever applicable. For installation
instructions & chemical ressistance information, refer engineering section. Dimensions are subject to change without notice. All dimension are in millimeters.




DIAMETER

0327NRSM0O5000400HP
0327NRSM0O5000450HP
0327NRSM0O6000400HP
0327NRSMO6000500HP
0327NRSM0O8000600HP
0327NRSM09000400HP
0327NRSM0O9000600HP
0327NRSM09000800HP
0327NRSM10000600HP
0327NRSM10000900HP
0327NRSM11000900HP
0327NRSM11001000HP
0327NRSM12000900HP
0327NRSM12001000HP
0327NRSM12001100HP
0327NRSM14001000HP
0327NRSM14001100HP
0327NRSM14001200HP
0327NRSM16001200HP
0327NRSM16001400HP

140 x 110
140 x 125
160 x 110
160 x 140
200 x 160
225 x 110
225 x 160
225 x 200
250 x 160
250 x 225
280 x 225
280 x 250
315 x 225
315 x 250
315 x 280
355 x 250
355 x 280
355 x 315
400 x 315
400 x 355
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120
120
145
160
160
160
194
182
105

70

130
100
100
245
245
245
260
260

Note: Physical dimensions and tolerances meet the requirements of ASTM F1970,ASTM D2467, EN 12201, ISO 4427 & DIN 8074, Which ever applicable. For installation
instructions & chemical ressistance information, refer engineering section. Dimensions are subject to change without notice. All dimension are in millimeters.
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